2127 MELCORN CR,

2127 MELCORN CR, DE PERE, WI, 54115 DE PERE. WI. 54115

$204,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Sought after family friendly neighborhood. * 4 beds
Recently updated 8 year old Ranch w/split BR, open concept design. Features Cath * 2 baths
ceiling, gas FP in Liv Rm, maple cabinets w/ snack counter and pantry in Kitchen. * Residential
Basement has potential in-law suit with finished bedroom and office. Additional living

» Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed
* 1969 sq ft

area is framed, pluming,...
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Split Bedroom Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1620

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 349 Tax Amount: 3351

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15X13 Main
Bedroom 2 11X11 Main
Bedroom 3 11X11 Main
Bedroom 4 14X10 Lower
Kitchen 20X15 Main
Living Room 18X14 Main
Other Room 13X14 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Other,Partially Finished,Stubbed for
Bath

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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